
Texas Association of Secondary School Principals 

Region Nomination Form 
2026-2027 Outstanding Secondary School 

Principals and Assistant Principals 

Outstanding Region Principal Award 
The Texas Association of Secondary School Principals seeks to recognize exemplary performance among campus 
level administrators in Texas. The Annual Outstanding Principal/Assistant Principal Awards are presented 
each summer during the TASSP Summer Workshop. Nominations for the award can be submitted by 
colleagues, parents, students or self-submitted. The nomination form below should be completed and 
mailed to the regional coordinator for the appropriate TASSP region (see list on the following page.) Contact 
the TASSP Regional Coordinator for regional selection processes and deadline information. 

 
Each of the 20 TASSP regions will screen nominations and solicit additional information as required. Each 
region may select one outstanding administrator from each of the following categories: high school principal, 
junior high or middle school principal, high school assistant principal, junior high or middle school assistant 
principal. Regional coordinators will send the names of regional winners to TASSP immediately following their 
selection. These outstanding administrators will be recognized at the June 2027 TASSP Summer Workshop. 

Please type or print information below 

Please indicate position: Principal Assistant Principal 

NOMINEE MUST BE A CURRENT MEMBER OF TASSP TO BE RECOGNIZED: 

Nominee’s Name: TASSP Region #:   
 

School Name:   
 

School Phone: E-Mail:   
 

School Mailing Address:   
 

School City/State/Zip:   
 

Superintendent:   
 

School District:   
 

District Mailing Address:  
 

District City/State/Zip:   
 
 

Name of Person Submitting this Nomination:   Signature:  
 

School Name:   School District:   
 

Please return this form to your TASSP Region Coordinator listed on the following page 



 2026-2027 TASSP Region Coordinators  
The nomination form should be completed and mailed to the regional coordinator for 

the appropriate TASSP region below. Contact the TASSP Region Coordinator for regional deadline information. 
 

REGION 1 
Jessica Salazar, Principal  
United High School  
2811 United Ave. 
Laredo, TX 78046 
956-473-7800 
jcsalazar@uisd.net  
United ISD 

REGION 2 
Stevie Swanson, Principal  
Kaffie Middle School 
5922 Brockhampton St. 
Corpus Christi, TX 78414  
361-878-3700 
stevie.swanson@ccisd.us  
Corpus Christi ISD 

REGION 3 
Sandra Fellers, Principal  
El Campo Middle School  
4010 FM 2765 
El Campo, TX 77437  
979-543-6362 
sfellers@ricebirds.net  
El Campo ISD 

REGION 4 
Dr. Chris Brazzle, Asst. Principal 
Shadow Creek High School 
11850 Broadway St. 
Pearland, TX 77545 
281-245-3800 
cbrazzle@alvinisd.com 
Alvin ISD 

REGION 5 
Katy Hicks, Principal  
Buna Jr. High School 
PO Box 1087 
Buna, TX 77612 
409-658-7797 
khicks@bunaisd.net  
Buna ISD 
 
REGION 6 
Dr. Jarret Hostas. Assoc. Principal 
Stockton Jr. High School 
2750 Excellence Ave. 
Conroe, TX 77301 
936-709-4526 
jhostas@conroeisd.net 
Conroe ISD 
 
REGION 7 
Crystal Brock, Principal 
Harleton High School 
PO Box 710 
Harleton, TX 75651 
903-777-2711 
brockcrystal@harletonisd.net 
Harleton ISD 
 
 
 
 

REGION 8 
Kristi Callihan, Principal  
Paris Jr. High School  
2400 Jefferson Rd 
Paris, TX 75460 
903-737-7434 
kristi.callihan@parisisd.net  
Paris ISD 

REGION 9 
Starla Sanders, Principal  
Jacksboro High School  
1400 N. Main St.  
Jacksboro, TX 76458 
903-253-8485 
sanderssd@jacksboroisd.net  
Jacksboro ISD 

REGION 10 
Holly Rogers, Principal 
Scott Johnson Middle School 
3400 Community Dr 
McKinney, TX 75071 
469-667-4016 
hrogers@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney ISD 

REGION 11 
Branden Richardson. Asst. Principal 
Byron Nelson High School 
2775 Bobcat Blvd.  
Trophy Club, TX 76262 
817-698-5600 
brichardson@nisdtx.org 
Northwest ISD 

REGION 12 
Dr. April Jackson, Principal 
China Spring Intermediate School 
400 Flat Rock Rd. 
Waco, TX 76708 
254-749-9112 
ajackson@chinaspringisd.net 
China Spring ISD 

REGION 13 
Dustin Payne, Assoc. Principal 
University of TX High School 
1616 Guadalupe St. Ste 0.134 
Austin, TX 78701 
432-413-8818 
dustin.payne@austin.utexas.edu 
University of Texas ISD 

REGION 14 
Nikki Grisham, Principal  
Hawley High School  
815 First St 
Hawley, TX 79525 
325-864-3634 
ngrisham@hawley.esc14.net  
Hawley ISD 
 
 
 

 
REGION 15 
Trampus Pierson, Principal  
Junction High School  
1700 College St. 
Junction, TX 76849  
325-446-3326 
trampus.pierson@junctionisd.net 
Junction ISD 

REGION 16 
Jermaine Cantu, Principal  
Wellington High School  
811 15th St. 
Wellington, TX 79095 
806-447-3152 
jermaine.cantu@wellisd.net  
Wellington ISD 

REGION 17 
Joshua Pratt, Asst. Principal 
Frenship High School 
407 N. Dowden Rd. 
Wolfforth, TX 79382 
806-866-0110 
jpratt@frenship.us 
Frenship ISD 

REGION 18 
Misty Ring, Principal 
Legacy Freshman High School  
1400 E. Oak Ave. 
Midland, TX 79705 
432-240-2400 
misty.ring@midlandisd.net  
Midland ISD 

REGION 19 
April Ortega-Valdez, Asst. Principal 
Pebble Hills High School 
14400 Pebble Hills Blvd. 
El Paso, TX 79938 
915-937-3407 
agrana@sisd.net 
Socorro ISD 

REGION 20 
Travis Weissler, Assoc. Principal 
Brandeis High School 
13011 Kyle Seale Pkwy. 
San Antonio, TX 78249 
210-397-8215  
travis.weissler@nisd.net 
Northside ISD 
 
 

          
 
 

 UD: 02/2026 
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